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SCHOOL
GRANDVILLE CALVIN CHRISTIAN
KENT CITY
MANTON
RAVENNA
NAPOLEON
ELK RAPIDS
WHITEFORD AGICULTURAL SCHOOLS
MILLINGTON
TAWAS
NEW LOTHROP
SAND CREEK
NEGAUNEE
SCHOOLCRAFT
KALAMAZOO CHRISTIAN
FARWELL
JONESVILLE
ISHPEMING WESTWOOD
BAY CITY ALL SAINTS
BATH
HOMER
ITHACA
PEWAMO-WESTPHALIA
LEROQOY PINE RIVER
BRANDYWINE
GLADSTONE
SHEPHERD
STANDISH-STERLING CENTRAL
EVART
LAINGSBURG
LANSING CATHOLIC
OAKLAND CHRISTIAN
BLISSFIELD
PINCONNING
SAGINAW VALLEY LUTHERAN
KALKASKA
MCBAIN
MADISON HTS BISHOP FOLEY
MONTAGUE
CLAWSON
IDA
BENZIE CENTRAL
BUCHANAN

COACH

Andrew Bishop
Amber Larson
Angie Taylor
David Sherman
Josh Burgett
Erin Merchant
Matt VanBrandt
Greg Hudie
Marcus Doan
Tom Birchmeier
Derek Hewitt
Randy Carlson
Jim Goble
Sydney Wilcox
Allan Esterline
Marlena Nichols
Cherish Ostola
Jason Proctor
Darren Buck

Chaz Hopkins/Preston Sherman

Shelby Shankel
Stan Bauer

Mike Nelson
Michael Brumitt Jr.
Scott Herioux
Steven Loonsfoot
Rich Sullivan
Shawn Gray

Jeff Cheadle

Amy Poljian

Mike Tison
Tiffanie Terry
Madison Wright
Madison McLeod
Mike Ponstein
Chantel Zuiderveen
John Ploskonka
Randall Mikkelsen
Brain Maurer
Chelsea Wright
Scott Brautigam
Rachel W. Carlson

GPA
3.92
3.86
3.86
3.86
3.85
3.84
3.84

3.8
3.8

3.799
3.78

3.773
3.76
3.75

3.747
3.74

3.739
3.73

3.729
3.72
3.71
3.71
3.69
3.68
3.67
3.67
3.66
3.65
3.65
3.65
3.65
3.63
3.63
3.63
3.62
3.62

3.617
3.61
3.6
3.6
3.58
3.58
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SCHOOL
TRAVERSE CITY ST. FRANCIS

CASS CITY
CHEBOYGAN
HART

PERRY
ERIE-MASON
CHARLEVOIX
COLOMA
MARINE CITY
ADRIAN MADISON
ALGONAC
ST LOUIS
BAD AXE
CONSTANTINE
HEMLOCK
BEAVERTON
GRAYLING
BRONSON
LAKE CITY
WATERVLIET
QUINCY
HILLSDALE
CALUMET
SARANAC

MONROE ST MARY CC
COMSTOCK-KALAMAZOO

HARTFORD
FENNVILE

COACH
Tom Hardy
Nathan Fritz
Michael LaLonde
Dean DeVries
Kris Smith
Angela Gerber
Courtney Kretovic
Wendy Goodline
Courtney LaBuhn
Bill Flores
Natalie Heim
Jason Biehl
Greg Newland
Jennifer Fish
Diana Martinez
Aaron Wentworth
Andy Strohpaul
Becky Gray
Nicole Read
Tom Golden
Joseph Gross
Lauren Whedon
Joel Rastello
Bob Richardson
Danielle Emery
Abigail Osborn
Cory Conklin
Meridith Klenk

GPA
3.58
3.55
3.55
3.55
3.55

3.546
3.54
3.54
3.54
3.53
3.51

3.5
3.44
3.41

3.4
3.39
3.39
3.36
3.31

3.3
3.27
3.24
3.19
3.13
3.12

3.1
3.09

3.068



